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HFC Highly Appetizing Tow———
Chicken Fillet ALt pror

Fondazione
Also Available: ) Capellino

m Adult 1+ year Complementary

100%

HFC Highly Appetizing is the perfect daily food for all special cats and those who are not satisfied with the usual. Its superior palatability, 100% natural, comes from the high
percentage of chicken fillet, cooked directly in the packaging using a special process that preserves both taste and nutrients. Made exclusively with ingredients originally fit for
human consumption, chosen by Almo Nature, now cat food. The plastic and aluminium pouch, chosen for proper product storage, can be reused to produce energy if disposed
of correctly. HFC Highly Appetizing - available in 50g pouches. Almo Nature is the activist pet food brand owned entirely by Fondazione Capellino.
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Technical data single pack

Packaging type

Height (cm)
Width (cm)

Length (cm)

Technical

data packaging

Pieces per carton

Carton weight (kg)

Cartons per pallet

Height pallet (cm)

N° carton

N° layers

s per layer

per pallet

Carton (long side) (cm)

Carton (s
Carton (h

Packagin

hort side) (cm)
eight) (cm)
g type (ct)

17
0,1
2,6
1,9
76
880 kcal/kg

Pouch
13
9.5

24
1.6
230
153.5
23

10
31.1
10.6
13.9

Gluten Raw
Free Pack

Product Name Type Weight
Chicken Fillet Wet 509
Product Code EAN Bar code
5870 8001154001969 18001154001966
Composition

Chicken fillet 90%, chicken broth 8,5%, rice 1,5%.

Suggested daily serving
Adult Cat 4 kg: 100 g wet food + 37 g dry food

Indication of storage and shelf life

Once opened, keep refrigerated and consume within 1 day. Shelf life: 26 months.

Languages on single pack
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English, Italian, German, French, Dutch, Spanish, Finnish, Swedish.

Manufacturer data
0 Almo Nature Benefit S.p.A. P.zza dei Giustiniani 6, 16123 Genova, Italia
¢ almonature.com
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