

HFC Highly Appetizing

Chicken Fillet
Also Available:

Kitten 2-12 months

Adult 1+ year | Senior 7+ years

Complementary







HFC Highly Appetizing is the perfect daily food for all special cats and those who are not satisfied with the usual. Its superior palatability, 100% natural, comes from the high percentage of chicken fillet, cooked directly in the packaging using a special process that preserves both taste and nutrients. Made exclusively with ingredients originally fit for human consumption, chosen by Almo Nature, now cat food. The plastic and aluminium pouch, chosen for proper product storage, can be reused to produce energy if disposed of correctly. HFC Highly Appetizing - available in 50g pouches. Almo Nature is the activist pet food brand owned entirely by Fondazione Capellino.



Human Grade







Range	Product Name	Type	Weight
HFC Highly Appetizing	Chicken Fillet	Wet	50 g
Made in	Product Code	EAN	Bar code
TH	5870	8001154001969	18001154001966

Analytical constituents (%)

Crude Protein	17
Crude Fibre	0,1
Crude Fat	2,6
Crude Ash	1,9
Moisture	76
Energy Value	880 kcal/kg

Technical data single pack

Packaging type	Pouch
Height (cm)	13
Width (cm)	9.5
Length (cm)	1

Technical data packaging

Pieces per carton	24
Carton weight (kg)	1.6
Cartons per pallet	230
Height pallet (cm)	153.5
N° cartons per layer	23
N° layers per pallet	10
Carton (long side) (cm)	31.1
Carton (short side) (cm)	10.6
Carton (height) (cm)	13.9
Packaging type (ct)	

Composition

Chicken fillet 90%, chicken broth 8,5%, rice 1,5%.



Suggested daily serving

Adult Cat 4 kg: 100 g wet food + 37 g dry food



Indication of storage and shelf life

Once opened, keep refrigerated and consume within 1 day. Shelf life: 26 months.



Languages on single pack

English, Italian, German, French, Dutch, Spanish, Finnish, Swedish.

Manufacturer data

Almo Nature Benefit S.p.A. P.zza dei Giustiniani 6, 16123 Genova, Italia almonature.com